
' c; 4 OF 5 

( . DESCRIPTION Rnl I N" nnnMS:TS::R 
.-

AB 1-3 I DOWNING, JACK L. . 
. 

2803 N. COMMERCIAL . 

A 2-4 DREW, JOHN . 
3102 N. GANTENBEIN - • 

A 4-7 DUMAS, LUCILLE 
3316 N. GANTENBEIN 

A 4- 7 DYE, JO~AS 
3316 N. GANTENBEIN 

RS 3-4 EADEN, ALEX, JR. 
2740 N. VANCOUVER 

A 2-5 EDWARDS, CHESTER 
227 N. MONROE 

A 4-11 ELLIS , ROSCOE I 

- 233 N. COOK : 

. . 
R 8-9 FAULKNER, FANNIE - -

327 N. FARGO 

E 2-5 MACK, FERRELL A. 
2732 N. KERBY 

R 9-7 FIELD ,. HERBERT 
417 N. MONROE 

E 2-7 FISCHMAN , STEPHEN M. 
553 N. KNOTT 

E 3- 7 FLORES , JESSIE 
540 N. KNOTT 

E-4-7 FLOWERS , LONNIE 
423 N. RUSSELL 

A 2-8 FRAHS, THEODORE 
3111 N. VANCOUVER 

AB 3-2 FRARY , MYRA L. . • 2932 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-2 FRYKMAN, MARGARET 
3137 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-10 GARNETT, ALBERT 
529 N. MONROE 

RS 3-6 GLASS, LILLIAN {CONLl~Y) 
2728 N. VANCOUVER 



RES IDENTIAL RELOCATI ON RECORD 

Project Name 

C 11 ent' s Name t?iitJ (/1 ( lH 

Address :f) 3➔ l (t '(' fv 

• Hale • Fam i 1 y • 
D Female □ Individual □ 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Fam! ly .;2 

~~us~ 
Other: Relation r Relation Age 

IM 1

7

1 I I 

Eligible for Public Housing 

Eli gi ble for Welfare 

El lg Ible for (Other) 

D YES 

D YES 

□ YES 

Parcel No. 

Harried 

Single 

( / .A/ I/ Adv I sor 

Phone 

Ethn ~(t{~ Age s,s-

□ Renter/Occupant 

• Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

Total Monthly Income 
$-T" ___ _ 
$ (~ _oc } 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES ~NO 

Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tlnent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project : 

ra YES D NO 

Cute of Initial Interview .:,-. ,:i / - 7/ Date of Info pamphlet de 1 I very 1-15-7/ 

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Exp I res 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY ~- JQ50 

(a) fo'r owner-occupants - Ind I cate initial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property S- 13-71 

Date of Acquisition 7 3C 'I/ 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move ~ .{) 71 



OWFLLl"G U" IT FRON WH ICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales x_ 

Priva t e Ren t .i i 

Other 

Total Numbe r of Rooms 

Number of Bedroo1s 

Sing le Fan I ly 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 

~ Age of Housing Unit 

Size of Hab I tah le Area / .,J -------
Furnished with claimant's furniture 

LA._/ YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$ ______ Utilities _____ _ 

Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes __ 

Liens $ (please explain) ---------
Acquisition Price$ -~k::--,~~_l_O _____ A~enitles _________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

LPA Referred ______ Self Referred z< 
Private Sales X SI ng I e Family X Outside city 0 Outside state 0 
Private Rental 

Other 

Duplex 

Multiple Fami ly 

Age of Housing Unit I S, I ( 

Size of Habitable Area \ DD~ 

No. of Rooms ---- No. of Bedrooms o<_ 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel I ing $ }c:C( Cr• Rent $ _______ _ 

Taxes$__________ Utilities$ _____ _ 

RHP or TACO (including Incidental costs) $ S 000- Total Rent Assistance$ _____ _ 

.61nount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to : Agency Referrals: ~o~t. 

D Standard Sales ----- MCW -- HAP --- OTHER( ___ -') 

Standard Rent Food StcW!lp Legal Aid -- --- Other ( ) ----' 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck H Type .61nou~t $ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck II Type .61nount $ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck # ------- Type Amount$ ------ -------- --------



RES IDENTIAL RELOCATI ON RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME ELLI S Roscoe RELOCATION ADVISOR_~:.._ _____ _ 

ADDRESS 233 N. Cook PHON E 288-3170 PROJECT NAM E_.;;;E.;.;.;m.:::;.a;.;.n U:::.;e;:;..1;.....__o.:.B ... E ~ B .. -..:2::.::0;....._ __ 

SEX M ETHN B VETERAN AGE 55 -- PARCEL NO. --'A~4;_-...;.l ..;..I _______ _ 

MARITAL STATUS Married TENURE ' ti Slit 
DATE ON SITE : May, 1950 -~.a.__...:;..c_ _ ___ __ 

DISABILITY INDIV -- FAMILY X INITIATION OF 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING -- FHA 235 
NEGOT IATIONS: _________ 

1 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT _OTHER 
ACQUISITION: Julv ~O. Jq7J 

INITIAL INTERVIEW DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO MOVE ___ N_o _ __ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE ___ -_-_--_-_-__ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ____________ _____________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA 

Employer Imperial Hare) (klrcbeo Help)$ 2 15/br 
Address --------------MC W ______________ _ 

Socia 1 Security _________ _ 
Pension --------------0th er ---------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ ____ _ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Name Re at,on A ,ae 
Rubv \Jj f p 4 7 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i na 1 e Fam i 1 y X Age of Structure 1905 No. Rooms 5 
Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i P 1 e Fam i 1 v No. Bedrooms 2 Furn._X_Unfur n --2Q Pub 1 i c Hous i na Ouolex Ut i 1 it i es $ 
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 60 .00 
Private Sales X Acquis ition Price $ 

Size of Habitable Area 968 _....:;... ___ _ Taxes$ ___ _ 
Liens $ ----

Equity $ ____ _ 

HOUSING REFERRAL$ AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name o f Aaencv Date 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food Stamp Proaram 
Housing Authoritv 
Leqal Aid 
FISH 
Health Dept. 



AGENCY ACTION · REASONS · 
Appeal s 
ivi c t ed -
Refused As s i s t ance 
Add ress Unknown (trac inQ) 
Other (death. e t c. ) -

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With i n Pro iec t Date Moved In ----Address ------- -----------Outside Proi ec t -
Re as on __________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Cli ent Re fer red -------------
Address_~3~8~2~6~N~E;.....;;6~t_h _______ _ 

LPA Referred _____________ _ 

c '-'Y<A r 
Date of Move __ ~....__ ... · _1 _2_1...._1_9.,7_1 _ Phone -----

WHERE RELOCAT ED· 
Same Ci tv 't Subs idized Sales S i no l e Fam i h )( l 

s ss 

Outside Citv Subsid i zed Rental Mu 1 t i p 1 e Fam i l y I 
Out of State Public Housina Duplex I 

Private Rental Mobile Home I 

Private Sales x I 

Furnished_Unfu r ni shed __ Number of Rooms_NU'llber of Bedrooms__LHabitable Area_ 

Ut i 1 it ies $ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Pr ice $8,000.00 

Age of St ructure : Taxes$ --- ---- Equ ity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Name of Moving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor -----------
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

Tvoe Ck# Date Amount Purchase Price $8,000.00 
RHP s -TACO Rental '1 Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental 1\ '1 

TACO Rental • RHP $5,000 ,00 
TACO Rental ' s 
r,~ .... , - C ) 

..6!1;,11 -..c::::;;J 906 G 7/lfi/71 sr; 000.00 Total Down - $ 
Fixed Movina 26c;q7 r. R/JR/71 s 420.00 
Ac tual Move s Total Mortgage $ 
Storaae s 
Incidental s 
Interest s 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECE IVED $ 5,420 . 00 

REALTOR : __________ _ ESCROW co. _ _ ________ OFF ICER ______ _ 



INTERVIEW REGISTER 
Oa-te.,_.. _____________________________________ _, Re I oc.ation 

)Jorker 

l/15/71 Flyer delivered by Wi Ison Smith - receptive. 

Survey: ( JC) 

Received letter from Or . Alan W. Ames stating that due to Hrs. Ellis' 
health condition she requires a separate bedroom. SC 



• 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD JJ'-' tf, 

RELOCATION \JORKER _________ _ PROJECT NO. PARCEL __ _ 

NAME-~- ..... \....;.\ ... ·,--'-------- ADDRESS _______________ APT NO. ; 

PHONE __ _ INITIAL INTERVIEW ______ _ SEX \/ __ N\-/ __ AGE_ ... __ 

U. S. CITI ZEN __ ALIEN __ VETERAN __ SERVICEMAN. __ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

DA TE ON SI TE --'-,___._ _____ _ 

Name Relation Age 
\ \. I.. t \ 

~ 

li 

Employer : Name _- _,"-'-'-'~~·r ______ \.__' __ 
Address~(~~;.;...•_'_..._.....:..._~,--

MC\/_Caseworker ________ _ 

$ _____ _ 

Social Security ________ _ 
Va. __ Fed._~Mult Co. ____ _ 
Pension : Name ________ _ 
Other: Name ----------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

Rent___ lnc.Heat __ Hater Gas Gar_Elec_ Unfurn. __ Furn __ No.Rms ____ _ 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62 __ Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) __ Income below limits __ Assets below limits __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY : Date delivered ________ by 
Notify in case of accident: Name ____________ Address ______________ _ Phone ______ _ 
Information Statement given to __________ on by __________ _ 
Notice to move given to on by----------~ 
Payments: Amount$ ____ Check No. Date delivered __ Moved by self _____ (-o~r ..... ) 

moved by moving company ( Phone) 
RH!OVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) 

Refused assistance 
P.e 1 oca t ed i n : 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent. hsg . 
Sub-standard priv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sa les hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS· 
Address 

tlE\/ ADDRESS: 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: 

outside project: 
address 

address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date _____ \forker _________ _ 

lnsoection Certified Bv Date 

Zip Phone 





. -

August 11, 1971 

Pi oneer National Title Insurance Company 
421 S.W. Stark Street 
Portland~ Oregon 97204 

Attention: Jean Egberg 
Escrow Off I cer 

Gentl ... n: 

Re: Escrow No. 383485 
Paree I No . A-4-11 
ELLIS. Ro1coe 

•You have In the above fdentlffed escrow acc:ount the sum of 
$5,000 repre1entfng • replac-.nt hou1fng payment to be held 
In eccordanca with our written fnttruetfOM of July 19, 1971. 

Thft 11 to certify that Hr. and Hrs. El lit hfte acquired and 
fllOYed Into a standard 1trueture located at 3826 N.I. 6th Avenue. 
You are hereby authorized to rel .. H 1ald replac...,.t hou1Jn9 pay• 
..,.t •IMI dlaiur1e It fn 1ueh aanner as directed lty "r. and Mn. 
Ellh. 

BCW: lb 

Very truly ycMart, 

Nn c. Webb 
Chief of lelocatlon ~ 

,ro,erty Maneg .. nt 



.. 
- - - ' . - . 

Ju 1 y 19, 1971 

Pioneer lgtlon.1 Title Insurance Co. 
421 S. w. Surk Street 
Portlend, Oregon 97204 

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg 
Escrow Off lcer 

-- . ·~ ----

Re: Parcel No. A.Jt-11 (Ellis) 
Escrow No. 383~85 

Gentlemen: 

Enclosed Is Warrant No. 906 G In the U10unt of 
$5,000.00 representing• replacement hou1ln9 payment, to 
be deposited to subject escrow for dl1bur, ... nt to the 
Seller upon written authorization by the C091111lsslon that 
the Se 11 er hat pu rcha1ed and does occupy , tarda rd hou1 Ing. 

M:dl 
Enclosu,.. 

Yours very truly, 

John I. ac...rd 
Executive DI Nctor 



- -- -- --~---~ -~-- --~- ~- -----

'uUAN IIDIVILOPMINT PU~ 

W•rr•nt Nu•■r 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 .. 906 G 

July IS 1971 DATE _____________ _, _ 

PAY TO PfNNr latlOMI Tltle lllltut'MCe Ce. 
•s.oeo.oo 

---------------------------DOLLARS 

DATC 

TO THI TIILUUUI 0, THI 
CrTY 0, ,OlfflAND, OIIGON 

AUTHDIIIUD ■IDNATUlltt .. 

INVDI Ctt 011 
CDNTIIACT NOS. 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHDIIIZltD ■IQM.<t.TUII& 

D._l..,.ION 

..... ,t lftlleSCraw for INcae ~a.ya... lllls. r-,lace­
-t hovsl .. ,-,_.t ,er clala fllN.. Pwcel A+II -
,,_ 2JJ ....... )116. ~ .... .. $§ ..... 

Account Distribution 
NO. TfT\.C 

Reio Payment 
(Rep.Housing) 

EH 
AMOUWT 

$5, 00.00 



----~--- ------- - - - --- - - - - -- - - - - - - - - -- - - -- - - --__.,......__. __ 

I R DISPL ACI NG AGENCY USE ON LY 

NAM E OF CLAIMANT 

HU0-615~ 
11-69) 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO URBAN DEVELOPMENT 
R Ruby Lee E 11 is scoe & 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY AHO COMPUTATION OF 
NAME OF OISPLA CING AGENCY 

REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
Portland Devel opment Commiss ion 

I\, Ill/< /In\, : 1/1 ul, c-om11l,•1, ,/ F,,rm Ill /J-6/'i I / 11 r/111m11nt', ""I') "J f orm Ill /J-fili J 11r1d, 1/ upp/11·111,/r, 
f orm Ill /J .fi//1.!. 

DETERMINATI ON OF ELIGI BILITY . ( I tluc-h "" ,. ,plu1111t 111n 11/ 1rn) t'lllfle\ 11 htc-h 1/tfler from dntmant', t>nlrtt, o r, 
I- .,,,, Ill /J-6/H.J 

l. D,d the c laimant a wn the single- or lwa-famtly dwel ling at the tome al 0c qu1s1110n? YES NO --,.._ -

ln,toal Date al 0,-nersh,p: Date al Acquisition : X 

-- M~ 1~50 --
\l11nth-Oa:;- } rar \lonth-/1,,:;- } ""r 

~- --
2. D,d the c la,mant own and occupy the s 1ng le - or two- lam, ly dwell ing at least one year 

prior to the 1nit10t1on of neg0ti0t1on1 ? X 

Init ial Date of Ownership: Date of In i tiation of Negot i ations : 

Ma:t 1~50 --\lonth-l)a-;-} rar Month-/)uy-) ear 

3. If the claimant moved prior to ocqui11 t1on, d,d the clotmont awn and occupy the 11ngle- or two-family dwelling 
nt least 18 months pri or ta the date of HUD approval of the pro1ect and own the property on the dote of 
1nit10tion of negotiat ions? 

ln,tiol Dote of Ownership: Dote of HUD Approval of the Project: 

Month-Do:;- Year \ font h-Day-Y ear 

... Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement hous ing within one year from the dote of iisplocement? 

X 

Date of Displacement : Dote of Purchase of Replacement Hous,ng: Dote of Occupancy of Replacement Hous,ng: 

Month-l>a) -l' • u Month-Den -Year Month-Doy -Year 

5. Hoa the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard ? 
(Attach copy of Dwelling Inspection Rec ord or if the claimant moved outside 
the locality, attach the report obtained from tAe c laimant (Form HUD-6141.2).) X 

Dote previously 1ubstondord dwe 11,ng was in I peeled and found to be standard : 

/onth-[)a ~- }-' ""' 

MOTE: The claimant who purchaau and occuplea a aubatandard dwelling may became eligible far the payment If, within ane year fellawln1 ,l i e• 
placement, he bring• the oubotandard dwell in g Into conformance wi th the appllcoble cad•• or purchoou and occuplu a atenclor-' 
dwelling. 

• 



COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

1. Average soles price for a standard dwelling suitable for the clo,mont. 
(Ir 1111 "l'l"o' / / ,,rm Ill /J..(1/ ,,) 

2. Acqu1s1t1 on payment rece ived by the clo,mont for h os single- or two-family dwell ing. 

3 Lone 1 minus lone 2. 

4 . Amount of Replocement Housing Payment (If umuunt on I .in, ·1 I\ S.5,000 or murP, 
, nt,r $ 5,(}0U, 1/ umount on I.in, I 1, It-\, than S>,111/{J t'n/N umount tJII l. ,n,• 3 . ) 

5. Amount of ony AdGl , t ,onol Re ll'Cotion Payment,• previously paid. 
'Include Relocation Acl1ustment Payment mode on accordance 

with inte ri m instructions ('iee Circular 1370.3, 1wrur,raph 8). 

6 . A..,ount of en y payment r ece ived under State low of eminent domo,n, determined to 
hove the some purpose and e ffect as the Replacement Hou11ng Payment. 

7. Total (line 5 and 6) 

8. Amount of Re, lec ement Hous ing Payment . 
( Line 4 minus line 7) 

HUD-61~ 
(2-69) 

s 14,639 

$ 6,500 

s 8, l 39 

S--5_._000 __ 

$ ______ _ 

$ _____ _ 

$ _____ _ 

S 5,000 ---''------

REMARKS: (If tile claimant uos unable to occup) the replacement housins u,th,n the required on t- year period , use this spare to 
prO'l1de explanation. ) 

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY 

This is to certify thet the prope rty purchoHd by the claimant hos been inspected and the property was occupied by the cla imant 
within.., . ye., following h11 displacement. 

Dote of D11ploc ement: Dot• Occupancy Established: 

Month-Day-Year \fonth-Day-Y ear 

I further certify ttlot I hove exo..,inecl this claim and hove found i t t o be in accord w ith the applicable provisions of Federal Low and 
the re9ulet ion1 111ue cl by the Deportment of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, th,1 claim is hereby 
op,rove41 encl ,•y-nt of the a,..ount shown on Line 8 above 1s outhortz:ecl. 

7- 7- 7( 
/)at,· 

DATE 

IUCOltD Of< l'AYMENT 

GP0879•23 4 



I ' 

U. S DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

NAME ADDRESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGEN C Y PROJECT NAME (If l111/11·u/,/,•/ 

Emanuel Projec t PorLland Devel opment CoMm ission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PRO J EC T NUMBf'R 

Orennn R-2n 

HUD-6153 
(2-69 

1\,/N((//(/\\ · ( o m,,l , t , 11 1/ upp/1r ahl,· 11,·m., u11d,ii;n , ,r1if 1n 1tw11111/ll,,J,1> . ( u11 ,ut1/, ,/1 1,/.111, "I''" \u /., ,/,.1/,,, 
\ IJU /I f I,/ U ( /11 ir11 11111' , u, , ... n of C o11d1tw n < f " "< I/mg ( r m111 Ill /).(j/ t/ . .! ) ' " ,-.,,n,./,-1, " "'' ,11/,r,11/ ,, 1th,,,, ( lfllfll, 

PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U. S.C . Title 18, Sec . 1001, provides: "Whoever, ,n ony motter within the 1ur1sdict,on of 
ony deportment or ogency ot the Un ited States knowingly and willfully fals ifies .. . or makes ony fol .. , f,ctit,ous or fraudulent statements or repre· 
sentations, or makes or uses any false wri ting or document lcnowing the some to contain any folae, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall 
be lined not more than $10, 000 or imprisoned not more than live yeors, or both." 

1. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAI MANT. 3 . DATE OF DISPLAC EMENT 
(11, ~h,n, n III drrd t u d1, plu, mi; ugr nc:,, a lll condemnation procred111g ) 

Roscoe & Ruby Lee El lis 
Jo------ --- ---------------------i 

2 . Family [)() lnd1viduo I [ J 
4 . DWELLING UNIT FROM WH ICH YOU MOVED A 4 - I/ 

a. Address: ___?]3 N. Cook 

b, Dote you f11 s t occupied this dwelli ng unit a s 
the owner : 

May 1950 
Month-Day-Year 

c . Check one: 

0 Single-family dwelling unit 

0 Two•fomily dwelling unit 

d. Did you occupy this dwelling for at least one 
year prior to initiation of negotiations? 

0 Yes 0 No 

5 . DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 

o. Address ( Include ZIP Code): 3826 N.E. 6th ------·----
Portland, Oregon 97212 

----------------------
b. Number of bedrooms: 2 

c . Purchase pr ice: s 8,000 

d. If you hove purchased and occupied this dwelling 

( 1) Dote you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Dote yOAJ moved into thi s dwelling : 

e. If you hove purchased but not occupied this 
dwelling: 

(1) Dote you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Dote of settlement: 

(J) Dote yoo expect to occupy: 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Uonth-Vay-Year 

U onth-Day -Y ear 

6 . I submit thi s information 1n support of o c laim for o Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949, os 
amended, and I certify under the penalties and prov, s 1ons of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applic able low, thol the mformo• 
t1on subm11ted herewith hos been uom,ned by me ond 1s true, c orrect, and complete, and thot I understand that, apart from the penalties 
and prov1s 1ons of U .S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001 , and any other applicable low, fols1f1cot1on of any item submitted herewith may result ,n 

forfeiture of the ent1re c lo,m. 

_J{. j!'/ ' 

·-: / 
/ I .. .. < C. (-6L) 

!au '- ---- - --I I S1gnlllure of Ou ner-Occupant 



PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N'.1 26597 G 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE- ~ust 18 --- , 19 71 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Mrs. lolcoe 11 Ila 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
S.W. Fifth and College Branch 

.... " Portland, Orecon 

rortlond Development Commlulon 

DATll 
INVOtC• OJI 

CONT1'ACT NO• , 

224-4100 

$ ,20.00 

DOLLARS 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

D•TACH OU''Olta Dal'O•ITINO CHICIC 

ANOUNT 

.. , ..... _t ,., Clal■ for .. locatlOII ,.,,...t ..... 
,,_ 2)) I. Coelt, _. fura. (Parcel A•II) to )826 I.I . 
6tll Awe. 

,. .... ,., .. , t 
llalecatl• Al I•••• 

S!f,IR,99 

Account Distribution 

NQ, TIILI ANPMNI 

E1501 Reio. Pmts. (EH) $420.00 
( F I xed - Fam I 1 y) 



I 
1 O(PAITwfNT Of K()IJ\'JrioG ANO •&AN Of'V( ~[HT HU0-6140. l 

CLAIM "FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
(Fomi lies and Individuals) 

<• · 66) 

"I AM! A•10 AOO RESS OF LOC AL AGE NCY (lncl...de ZIP code ) PROJECT NAME (lfoppl/coble ) 

Port 1 and Development Commission Emanuel Projec t 

1700 s.w. Fourth Avenue -- -
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NUMBER Ore . R-20 
--r--- -- -,,sr I< UCTIONS If th,s c/o,m is for o FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items I thro1J9h 6 and Item 12 If this clo,m " for rt'1mi,u,,.,,.,.,.r 

• , ac•uoi l'f"IOV'"< <'><Penses ( including sforoge costs, if applicable) and/ or d1rect loss of property, complete Item• I tl,,ough I 2 If on 

•e,r ~ ,,, t ,0 
,,, w rite •'None .. ,n the space. If o Relocation Ad1ustment Payment w1 II olso be c/o,med, c omplete Form HUD 6141 , I , 

la, ,.., lor Relocation Ad1ustment Payment, and oHocl, it to this form. 
EN AL TY FOq FAL 5 E OR FRAUDULENT STATE MENT . U.S .C . T,tle 18, Se c . 1001 , prov,du .. Whoe v e r , ,n ony mott e , w.th,n the 

sd,ct1on o• ,,,,,v eoortmen t or agency of the Uni ted State, lcnow,ngly and willfully fa1'd 1e 1 or mol.e1 any fal,e , f1ct1t1ou1 or fraud • 

P.nt stotem•n i or repre1entot1on1 , or makes or uses any folse wr1t1n9 Of document lcnow1ng the ,om• to ron to ,n any fal ,e , f1 c t1t1ou1 or 

o du lent stat ement 0 1 entry , shall be f,ned not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than f ,ve yeot1 , or both " 

"'L NAMf ·'.:> F CL AIMANT 
( F) 

2 DATE(S) OF MOVE 

Roscoe E 11 is 8/2/71 

•• AC.D RE SS FROM WHI CH YOU HAVE MOVED 4. ADDRESS TO WHI CH YOU HAVI: MOVED 

o, Add,,.~, 
A-4-11 o. Addreu /Include ZIP code) 

233 N. Cook 3826 N.E. 6th Avenue 

b Apt , Floor o, Room No. house b Apt , Floo, , o, Room No bo11se 

,. Wo1 ,t fu rfll1thed with your o wn furn1tur•, □ Yu 0 No c . We,e houae hold 9oocl1 moved to or from 1 to,09•' 

d . Number of room, occupied (e xcluding Yu l~ No 

l,crthroo,ns, hollwoys, ond clo•ets ): C: If "'Y••• " complete 8/ocl< Bon rev•••• ••d• of 

! • Dote you moved into th11 oddre11 Ma:t 1950 thl• form • 

15• TYPf OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
5!:_•• ~ a o, b ofter con•ultlng loco/ avency: Ch.cit c II applrcable: 

~ 
0 Re1mi....1••-nt for octuol lftOVing • • pon••• (including ato,og• coll• , ,f =1 C Suppl•m•ntory clout, for re ,mbuneMent 

I oppl,cable)and/ or direct loss of property of 1t0fo9• co1t1 
,-, b. F, Hd Payment (Moy not be mode I( sto,oge casts are Involved) 1Yt fl I c_1 nr.AT I nN Al In, 11\tJr~ r· -;"CT AL C LAIM (II claim Is (or Fixed Pay,,,-. co,uuh local ag-,cy. If c/alm Is (or relmbur•-t 

o( actual moving expen•••• direct loss o( ,.,..,..,.y, and/ or •to,oi,• co•ta, enter •um ol Line• I lo, I lb, s 200.00 
ar,,d I le belo•v ) 

DO HOT COMPLETI! ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXl!D PAYMENT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) I . MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 

NO . 

.. 
:l. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Checlc _ , 

C a. I hove po,d the moving chorg••• OI evrdenc ed by the ollached 1temi aed receipt or poid b,11 from the mover, ond I the,ef..,e request 
r e1mbur1ement. 

0 b. I hove not pa id the moving chorgu, and I therefore reque11 that the ottoched ,, • ..,,ud fflovlng bill be pold directly to the mover, In 

acco,donce with orran9ement• ,,.ode ,,. adva nce, ond with "'Y conunt, b•t-•n the local 09ency ond the fflove, . 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS ANO/ OR LOSS 

o . MOVING COST (Mu•t be s.,,.,...,.,ed by attached ,ecelpt(s> or ur,pold v....ci.., ''°'" mover II loco/ og-,cy 

I• to pay mover directly.> s 
b. STORAGE COST (Must 1M s.,,,,...,.ed 1,y attached receipt(•! or ""paid vouc:he, ''°'" •torov• c-any I( 

loco/ 09..,cy I• to pay efo"'9• c_..,,y directly.) s 
C DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II any clalrn I• mode here, the Statement a( Claim on rev•••• 

s ide ol ti.la form mu,, be completed.) s 

I 12 I CE RTIFY under the penalt,e1 ond p,ov111on• of U S.C T ,ti e 18, Se c 1001 , ond ony other oppl,coble low, thot th11 clo,,,. ond ,nformot ion 

a ubm,tted h e, e w,th hove bee n e aom1ne d by m• and o, e true , co,rect, and comple t e , and thot I unde rstand that, oport from the penolt.~• and 

I p,av111on1 of U S r T,tle 18, Sec 1001 o~d any other oppl,coble low, lol11f,co11on of any ,rem ,n th11 claim Of 1ubm1tted herewith may r• • 

1vh ,,, forfe iture of the enttr• clo,m I further c e rtify that I hove not aubm,tt ed ony other c lo,m for , o, re ceived, r e 1mbur1ement o, compensa• 

t , on from any othe r ,ourc• fOf ony ,te m of 1011 or ••p•,u• potef purauont to th 11 clo,m, and that any b tll a or rec e ,pta aubm1tted herew ith 

o ccurotelr r ef lect mov,ng ••·v,c•• a ctually s,.rf0tmed ond / or ato,09• coata actually ,nrvued . 

<zcL . :;, ... ) ) \ . .,. /\~,, ~ . ,. If , 

Oate S,gnot.,,. of c/alrnant 



.R LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 

NAM[ ANO ACOR! ll CLA IMANT (Include l/P rod ,) 

lJ ~- D[ PART ME NT 01 HOUSING AND URBAN DE Vf l OPME NT Roscoe E 11 is 
3826 N.E. 6th Avenue 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Port I and, 0 regon 

NAMI Of I OCA I AC,lNCY 

(Certificat,on vf Eligibility and RecorJ of Portland Development Commissi on 
Payments -- F am i 1 i es and Individuals) 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach co ■pl,t ,d for • HUD-6 14 0.7 l o 

co • ple te d for • (•) Hl/0·6140.t filed by cloa a ant. 

A. OOPS c-la 1mant m P, • t a I 1 t1m1ng rPQU 1 r<'ffll'n ts for elig1bil1 ty? [ ~YES l] NO 

I f "'Vo' " explatn: 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERT IPY that I have exa■1ned the cl111 ■, and the substantiating docu■entat1on. and have found It t o be In accord 

w1 lh thP appl1cable provisions of federal lu• and the Regulations Issued by the 0epart■ent of Housing and Urban 

0evelop■~nt pursuant thereto. The re for,•. thr rial ■ 1s hereby approved and pay■ent Is authorize d as follows: 

I TfM AMOUNT AUTHORIZf0 SIG NATURf OAT£ 

1. Initial rial■, ■ov1ng e xpenses and 

~ 
direct loss of prope rly 

a. Rel ■bursement for ■oving r.1penses, 

~ :~( 
1nclud1ng , If appl lcablt>, 

1 storage and rel ated s 200 .00 1:-;': costs In the a■ount of S f{-Ji 71 
b. Re1 ■burse■Pnt for actual direct loss ' of properly s 

2. Supple■entary cla1■ (s) for storage costs: 

3. Pinal cla1 ■, re1■burse■ent for ■o v l n1 
e xpenses covering s t orace and related s 
CO:,,tS 

C. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total paym ents may not exceed $200) 

DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

,Jr ~ /Irr/// I 2C 5-9/7 C 
s 

2"".£J!... ,;4 » $ 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

-!'6': DISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 

221549 P HUD Wash., O. C. HUO-6140 2 (4-66) 



LAIM 0~ LOLA 
Fomrl1cs ond nd1v1duol=,. 

NAME A•, 0 A OO RESS OF LOCAL AGEN Y 1/nc/ude ZIP code / P ROJEC T NAMl (If oppl,coble l 

P ) rt I and Devel opment Cammi ssi on Emanuel Project 
1700 s. W. Fourth Avenue 
Port I and, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER 

Ore. R-20 ,__ --
INSTRUCTIONS If th,~ c/01m ,s for o /-/Xt:D PAYMENT. complete items I through 6 ond lto,m 12. If rh1s c/01m 1s for reimbursement 
for octuol moving expenses (1nclud1ng storage costs, ,f oppl1coble) ond or direct loss of property, complete Items 1 through 12. If 011 
item does not apply. write "None" in the spoce. If o Relocation Ad1ustment Payment wi II olso be c/o,med, complete Form HUD-6 141. I, 
Clo1m for Relocot1on Ad1ustment Payment, ond oHoch 1t to th,s form. 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides "'Whoever, ,n ony molter w,th1n the 
1urisd1ct ,0n of ony deportment or agency of the Un,ted Stoles knowingly and willfully falsof,es .. • or makes any false, f,ct,t,ous or froud -
ulent statements or representotoons, or mokes or uses ony folse writing or document knowing the same to cun to on ony folse , f, c t,toous or 
fraudulent statement or entry , sholl be foned not more lhon $10,000 or imprisoned not more thon f,ve years , or both." 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAI MANT 
( F) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

ELLIS, Roscoe 8/2/71 

3 ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 
A-4-11 ~- ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

a. Address a. Address (Include ZIP code) 

233 N. Cook 3826 N.E. 6th 
b. Apt ., Floor o, Room No. house b. Apt., Floor, or Room No. bous~ 
c. Was t f1,,,tn1shed w ith your own furniture? X. Yes r 1 No c. Were household goods moved to or from storage ? 
d. Number of •ooms occupied (excluding -., Yes ·x No 

bathrooms, hollwoys, ond closets): 5 
If "Yes," complete Bloclc B on reverse side of 

•· Date you moved onto thos address t:1sn: 195Q this form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Checlc o or b ofter consult ing loco/ 09ency: Checlc c If oppl1coble. 

o. Reimbursement for actual moving expenses (including sto.-age costs, If c. Supplementary cla,m for reimbursement 
appl,coble)and 0< direct loss of property of storage costs 

'X b. Foxed Payment (Moy not be mode if storo,;ie costs ore Involved) 

6. TOTAL CLAIM ( If claim Is for Fixed Payment, consult loco/ 09ency. /( c/oim is for reimbursement 
of octuol moving expenses, d,rect loss of property, and or storo,;ie costs, enter sum of Lines I lo, I lb, s 220.00 ond I le be/ow.) 

00 HOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 
NO 

10. METH OD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Checlc one) 

□ o. I have paid the moving chorges, os evidenced by the ottoched 1temi zed receipt or pa,d b, II from the mover, ond I therefore request 
reimbursement. 

n b. I have not paid the moving chorges, ond I therefo,e request thot the attoched itemized moving bill be po1d directly to the mover, In 
occordonce with arrangements mode in advance, ond with my consent, between the local agency ond the mover . 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS ANO OR LOSS 

a. MOVING COST (Must be supported by ottoched rece/pt(s) or unpaid voucher from mover If loco/ agency 
rs to poy mover directly.) f 

b. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by ottoched receipt(s) or unpaid voucher from storo,;ie company If 

loco/ ogency Is to poy storo,;i• company directly . I f 
c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If ony c/01m 1s mode here, the Statement of Claim on reverse 

side of this f0<m must be comp/et ed. ) f 
12. I CERTIFY under the penolt,es and provisions of U.S.C Title 18, Sec. 1001 , and ony other applocable law, that thos clo,m and ,nformat,an 

submitted herewith hove been examined by me ond ore true, correct, ond complete, ond that I understand thot, apart from the penalt,es ond 
provos,ons of U S C Title 18, Sec 1001 and any other applicable low, fals1f1cot1on of any item , n this claim or submitted herewith may re• 
suit ,n forfeiture of the entire clo,m. I further certify that I have not subm,tted any other clo,m for, or received, reimbursement or compenso• 

t1on from any other source for any item of 1011 or expense paid pursuant to th,s claim, and that any bills or receipts subm,tte.d herewith 

accurately reflect moving services actually performed and or storage costs octuol ly incurred, 

1 0 / .... ; I , )1 \--c... .. ,~~ 
, 

, ~ '-- ~ .LQ. 
Dote Signature of c/oimont 



.. 
AR fM >, f ti IN r. l .. I t I 

R >'> )I E 11 is 
3826 N.E. 6lh Avenue 

CLAIM FOR REL OCA TIO N PAYMENT 
Pon 1,rnd, Oregon 

~A"I[ Of l OC Al A'ilN C Y 

(Ce rt , f i cat I on of Ei igibil ity and Record of 
Port land Developrient Commission 

Payments -- Fam i I I es and Individuals) 
INSTIWCTIONS: Arroch co ■pl,1,d Fo,■ HUD-6U0 .2 to 

co■pln,d Fo ,■ ( 1 ) lflD-6140.l filed by c/ol ■ ont. 

A. Does claimant mee>t all t1m1n~ r equir ements for eligibility? L ~ YES [] NO 

If ''/\ 0, " explatn: 

8. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have exa11ined the cl a111, and the substantiating docu■entatlon, and have found it to be in accord 

with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the Regulations issued by th e Depart■ent of Housing and Urban 

Develop■ent pursuant thereto. There fore, the clai ■ is hereby approved and pay■ent is authorized as follows : 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIG~ATURE DATE 

I. Initial clai■, ■oving expenses and 

\ direct loss of property 

a. Rei■burse■ent for ■ovlng expenses, L including, if applicable, 

-~' storage and related 
$ ~~\( costs in the a■ount of $ 220.00 X It 71 \. 

b, Rei■burse■ent tor actual direct loss ~ 'IC '-<. ,_ 

' of property $ 

·-
2. Supple■entary clai■ (s) !or storage costs: 

3, Final clai■, rei ■burse■ent tor ■ovlng 
expenses covering storace and related $ 
costs 

c_ RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

<ir/;q/rJJ 1:-C-r'17'-- $ rt2. 
22.C_,:_.:::-- ~I/ 

$ 

I 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETVtEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

221549,P HUD-Wosh., D. C. HUD-6140.2 ( 4-66 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 

1. NAME OF CLAIMANT 
(I} __ (F)_, _ 

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MO VE D 
a . Addres s Pa r ce l l~o. 

b. 
c. 

d. 
e. 

Apartment No . .L__ 
Clic~ts_F urniture? 
yes_ ro _ __ pa;- t i a 11 y __ _ 
Number Qf rooms ___ _ 
Date in /Y"' -----

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT 

2. DATE OF MOVE 

4. NEW ADDRESS 
a. ~ddress 

b. 
C. 

Apartment No. __ / 
Goods moved f rom storage 
y.., s __ no __ 

a. 
b. 

_ c. 

Moving expenses ~nd/o r lo~s of p ropP. rty. 
Fi xed payrnen,. 
Storage cos ts. 

6. TOTAL CLAIM s ____ _ 

7. NAME OF MOVING CD. 8. TELEPHONE NUMBER 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT - MOVING BILL ATYACHED: yes_ 

11. 

a. Reimburse claimant. 
b. Direct payment to movers. 

AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS ANO/OR LOSS 
a. 
b. 
c. 

Moving costs 
Storage costs 

$ ____ _ 

Direct loss of property$ -----

DATE 

9. ADDRESS 

no 



-~ -- .. -~----- -- -

DATED this [ ~ I 1/ day of ~ / 19 7 I . 
' .<l 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at _______ _ 

'1 ., • "' rt ' 
_;..•~~-·1_ ,_~,~ ~--~~-~- ~-~~'----• Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

I i ab i I i t y to 



ALBINA TRANSFER 
714 NORlH FRfMONT STfHfT POFHLANO ORCGOt, 97227 

ROUTING 

CONSIGN£E Por+lBrd '1A"o1o-"!'·Ant ': orr. . 
23h ' . "onroe 
Portla d , 0~~1~r 972?n 

DESC RIPTIO N 

~ttn : ~~P~tPr ~o~·e1q 
Toc~l t·o, e of •·rs . El l s - 23~ 

C/L REF. 

WEIGHT 

,., 392 f, '!, 

:=- !:rs . 

"n rta e ~ d P ariti ""Bj'Brle wl .. ' r n da:vs 8'1 

lf ""'ay s . 

,m 1 
tr . 

22 . 20 

PRO. NO, 

DATE 

OPERATOR 

REVENUE 

111. () 



At_.../• > ( l _._.__,,
1
_/..L. .. l ,, ___ _ __ J1 _______ 19_f_ 

:;,~r:;-;,~;;'-;:-1l:j-·~·jt;: ~ S:;;;~~ i order whJch 1&ld Carrier (t"ti;-;;;;;;.-;;Qi--;;;;;;;··~·i;;iun~~:ood u lncludlnf an:, penon or corporation 
In poa,e,. Ion of the pror.,rty) agrees ••• tran•POrf and uc,1ver ,,.. conalcnce at hJ uaU&J "la<.'I ol dcUverJ (U on Ila own line or route), oth.,rwl•e to dellv~: 
to onoth"r c:ur.er on the route to sal<I d~•tlnatlon. It Is mutua l!:, ar,-eed thnt the transportation att11lcu hereunder are subject to all t"rrna and condltlcn1 
nrlntNt on ••orm l " UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER STRAIGHT DILL OF LADING" 11 prescribed by the PUDUC UTfLITU:S COMMISSIONER OF 
OHFGON In PART I, RULE 3, of the R AND REGULATIONS RELATING TO KEEPING or RECORDS AND MAINTAINJNG ACCOUNTS. 

~ ====?=!ii:=::;iri:~r:=- -=-- - - "'-=====~--"'==:-:==:=====--== . --= 1 
' 7 '.:,f It char1u are to be prepaid 

Con1l9ned t •• ./. •• ~ •. . .......... .1....... . ... _t.JL~. ...... ~ wTrlte .. ~rpatamp here, 
f;;-- r> C' ,- " o .... repaid." 

:
1:::-2 '~i~-i~:i ·¼}·-~---~·F····R =c6~--~--------------- \ t, l '~ ,;1 

Drive r........... J.:ff..lt..t ..... :.!. .. _t'f._~---··-· Truck No ....... ! t .Miles Ru"------ L • 

Welllhl Rate Char1ea 

LOADING AND UNLOADING CHARGES • Hours 
OTHER CHARGES 

1'ote: Wh"re the rate ii d"pendent on value, &hipper■ are required to state apeelllcally ln wrlllnf the qreed 
or declared value of the property. '/11 ~ 

Carner- ALBINA TRANSFER CO. 
TOTAL CHARGES 

The aarttd or declared value of 
the propert7 la hereb:, apeclflcall:, 
stated b:, \he lhlpper io be not 
CXceed1DC 

Received the above we!Qbt in apparent 
c,ioodorda 

s . s" per ____ , Da,te.._.JL...:..,sz;.;_;'11-...A~~::;....,._~V.k'l.r..-------------------

Sh!pper- --- -----1 

Per: __________ , Pu·------:.--------· HNNITT aU&INIUa FOI\MS, JIIQ,, 



- - • l - • ' - - • - • • • -- -

August 11, 1971 

Pioneer National Title ln1urane• Company 
421 S.W. Stark StrMt 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

Attention: JNn Egberg 
Eserow Offleer 

It•: Eserow No. 383485 
Parcel No. A-4-11 
ELLIS, Roscoe 

You have In the above Identified eserow aeeount the sum of 
$5,000 representing• replac.,..nt housing pa.,..nt to be held 
In aeecrdanee with our written Instructions of July 19, 1971. 

This 11 to certify that Hr. and Hrs. EIits have aequtred and 
1110Yed Into a standard structure located at )826 N.I. 6th Avenue. 
You are hereby authortnd to rel•••• said replae...nt hou1lng pay­
..-nt and dt1bur1e It tn such .. nner •• directed by Hr. and Krt. 
EIits. 

sew: lb 

Very truly your1, 

Sen C. Webb 
Chief of Relocation~ 

Property Kan...-nt 



BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

CONNIE McCREADV 

COMMISSIONER 
C. N . CHRISTIANSEN, D irector 

Bulld lng Olvhlon 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES C . C. Crank, Chief 

,-c.~M W 204 
(2.n) 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 
9720~ 

July 6, 1971 

Portland Development Cotm\ission 
235 ~- Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Mr. Crowley 

-'.;entlemen: 

Re: 3826 N. E. b Avenue 

Electr ical Division 
R . A . N iedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
G eorge w wa11ace, Chief 

Permit D i v ision 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Division 
S J . Cnegwldden, Chief 

As tue result of a displaced person and at your request, an insper.tion 
was made by the Housing Division of the one-story , wood frame, two bedroom , 
sinGle-family dwelling and detached Jarage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the structures comply with City Housinu regula­
tions at this time except for obvious deficiencies in the plumbing installation. 
It will be necessary that you request an inspection from the plumbing division 
for this certification. 

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 2200 
N.E . 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been completed 
under proper permit, so that a letter of certification may be issued . 

CITY OP' ~DlltTLANO. OlltC:OON 

BUREAU Of" BUILDINOB 
PLUM.ING DIVl •tON 

CERTIFICATE Of INSPECTION 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR 

Permit No / 7 7~ f '/ 1__ 
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the plum)>lng work done under the above 

permit at .J J...{. J / <f' ( • .I,/. 

Owned b~ ¼--fl[,· .._/ f\..1 l&I. J. 

-------

has b«'en in~pt>ctctl by thi P lumbing Dlvu1lon of the Bureau of Buildings and found to comply with the Ordt• 
n .n<'es of the City or Portland 

f"INAL INBFECTION ~.., - rr_ 7 r 

ey - .:f;/,~LJ < <'c T . ..L.UM.t MQ ....... C:CTD" 
Conlra ... tor} ~ ,tt../.i, ,J. 

19 



------ -------- ----- - - - - -

Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANTITY 

_ __. __ _ Beds & Springs 

--------- Bedroom Chair 

I 

Breakfast Table 

Breakfast Table Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shade 

Buffet 

_./_/ ___ Chest of Drawers 

-~'--- Coffee Table 

Couch -----

I I 

Davenport 

Desk 

Dining Table 

Dining Chairs 

Dresser 

___ ( .. / ___ End Table 

/ Floor Lamp & Shade -"-----
_l ..... 1 ..... 1 __ M:rror 

( Mi see 11 aneous 

?/2 -tlf (: 

I 

COMMENTS : 

I tre 1-.... 

QUANT ITV 

__ /_/ ___ Night Stand 

/ Occasional Chair -----
// Overstuffed Chair -----

Overstuffed Rocker -----
/ Range -----
/ 

1 

Refrigerator: Brand / · ----- __ __._ _ 
Rocker -----

_____ Rug & Pad: Size ____ Z/ __ 

I S too I 

/I(/ I/ Table Lamp & Shade 

-----

-----
-----
-----
-----

(List Items) 

Tab I e , sma 11 

Vanity & Bench 

Suitcases 

Trunks 

Cartons, Boxes, Etc. 

Clothes 

Bedding & Linens 

U L<t t, ( , / &_ !t.~ 

L 



•.u., .. , 
.,. 1,; .. n-..d n ... •. 

U.!:. OE?A"TMEN7 o.~ HOU$,N1., ;.., 0 Ur!uAN DEVELOPMENT 

vO ., • le '-- ... , ,;h'it. ~,,[(, . : 

i ' s //el''"' ·1/ Con.!,1, ,n 

----------------
' PROJECT NUM G : ~ 

t , .,t,/ ><i::n cer1ificutio11 in IJL, ,:;, (;. Ccms .. :1 :,. , .•. •, 
J .. ,:!inc ( Form IJUD-<,J ,:J . .!/ to culf.1 , • .:lc and su11m,1 1, :1/, ,h:~ , ... 

.-~ - .. 1: OR FRAUOJLENT STAT: •CNi. U.S.C. T,tlu lu, ~0,. 1vul, ;,.-.>v,t:o.: "1/noov-,,, in-,.,, .-net.er ..,,.,,.·r. iu •• ., • 
.. i; ... , 1,0 J .. .!i Stotott knowingly and wdlfully io1.$1fio1 • •• or muko1 cny fol ■•, fictit i.,,ut or frcudule- • .. t:.,.:t: .. :, ... ... r 

r '""""""' o,,1f u .. o .. an, 1... ..: wr1t1r,~ ~, ... .;..: .. , .. en, ~nowing the $Omer fl) contain 0,"\y fal .. ", f,,,,: .......... er ., ... wwv,-...n, ... :'" ... . , t . • 'J, 
er~ tnon S 10,000 or im,ui acned not more than five yo ors, or both." 

1. Fv :..- ' - .... e,,:.,cr1-occu;,ANT CLAIMAl,T . 13, OATE OF OIS?LACE1, _w;-
• ~1,r.r .. w , , . . , ,J lo displa:in6 agency v ir. c ·-e?✓....!,v1. ,:;roceedin,;J 

r ROM WHICh YOU MOVC:O 

, ..,. :,, .,,r .:.~C1,,,1?i\!d tr ..... C"N\!.l1r1g unit o~ 
I 1.r ! , 

,,fonti,-Day-Y ear 

. • furr.ily dwelling vnit 

C• •::. 111 / c!N,..,!,-;_ v:11t 

c • ...,,., , ;, occupy this dwelling for at least one 
y~o, •• ~· .a ,niti.:110~ of r.c;atiatians? 

0Na 

OWE ... LINC UNIT TO WnlC'1 YOU Mov.::::. 

a. A.:drcss (lr,clww~ Z,P Coo._), 

-------------------------
b. Number cf bcdraan-.s: 

c. Purchau ;,rice: ., _____ _ 
d. If you hove ;>urcnosed and occ1.ip11.:<. tt,i , dwol!.n~ 

(1) Date you si;ned purc,,ase cor,tro.:t: 

(2) Date yOJ moved into th is c1w.: ,!,r.g: 

e, It you hcve purchased bUt not occupied this 
dwdl1ng: 

( l) Dore yoJ s ignod purchase c ant,act: 

(2) Dcte of settlement: 

(3) Date you ekpect to occupy: 

.l!on!!.-Day-Ycar 

,\fonth-Day-Y er..-

rcrmwt1c"' ,n su;,;>ort of a c!a,'.11 i;· o R~., .:ic,mcnt Haus n~ Pay ,c.,t ~~.er Sec11an l ,O:,ci(3) of· ,o nov~,.,; ,,,:: c t 
,f . ·:!er: ..• pcna 1tics ond ;,1ovi.,ons cf U.S.C. T1tlu 13, Soc, 1001, and any other a,plicc!:ilc 1~ ..... :::;;: •:ic inf~, 

.... ft.:N •tr. hci ..,~~:--. o.<cm1, J Jy r:: ... c,,d 1$ tri.,•, correct, ond cc ;,l .... h:, o,,.:a that t urw'-=r ... ri;:-,"- tr.~r, o,>~rt rr,;,~ r ... ,.1! _, ....... 

, ' U .S.C. Title 18, Sec, lCOi, "r~ any other applicable low, :u,.,i,cat,cn of ony 1te,11 ,ubm111ed herewith ncy r~-~ • 1~ 

,..J.,.u! .' •01,aturc of Cl.uner•,J. ci.;,.;11. 
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ALAN W . AMES. M D 
,-..YetCI AN 

241111 NW MAIISHALL STIIH:T 

l"OIITLAND, OIIIOON 87210 

"1 a y 2 l , 1 9 7 l 

Portland Development Commission 
223 '.\orth "1onroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: ~Ir . Stan Jones 

Dear '1r. Jones: 

~lrs. Rubv r:llis h.i-; hl'en a patient of mine for b years . 
She hi.!, :-C\CrL' heart cl1se,i...e and high hlooJ pressu r e ancl needs 
much rest. l think that tt 1s important for l,er health that 
she ha\c a hcclroom separ,1tc from that of her husband . 

,\\\A: lv 
cc: Mrs. Ruby Ellis 

2 3 3 '-. . Coo 1' St . 
Port l und, Oregon 

Sin1...ercly you;: 

~UL/ 
/\ 1 an W . .\m c s , \1 . D • 



- - OUSING RESOURCES SURVEY -

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be fille d in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Ana lys t ________ Dale of s urvey ______ Tabulator ________ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwe lling Unit No. __ Structure No . __ Census Block No. __ Census Tract Nu. __ 
Street Address __________________ Apartme nt No. __ 

A. Status Of Re loca tion Assistance Needs At This Dwe lling Unit: 
1. Assistance may Ix• •1eedcd, yes __ , no 
2. Why no assistance m·1y be needed 

.1 . Vacant 
b. Will be vacate d on the following date -----
c . Othe r r easons -------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwe lling Unit Who May Need Re location Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation 

1. ... r:. Head of household / 
2. I r-
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

\(co C<d 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 
any source 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 
this survey month during 1970 

$ ______ $ _______ _ 

Total family or household income per month $;b7, 3 S-O $ _______ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) ___________________ _ 

•2. TrJ.ns i->ortation, numbe r of autos own d ___ , use bus ___ , walk __ J ~ ~- Will rent house )(__ , apartment , e xpect to pay re nt, including utilities , at$ ~ C per mo. 
~ 1 (Furniture is owned, yes __ , no_, stove and r efrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 

4. Will buy house in price range$ ____ , down payment of$ ___ , monthly payment of __ _ 
5. U now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly ·----
6. Size of unit to be s ought, numbe r of bedrooms~, kitchen __ , din ing room __ , 

living room , number of bathrooms , tota l sq. ft. in dwelling unit 
7 . Other characteristics w o B I M-- ----

POC -liil.S-3 
1- l 5-71 



- -- - - - -- . - - ,-- - -- - - -- -,, - ---· -

HOUSING RESOLlRCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst Surveyed ____ Tabu lator _________ Da te __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. St : ucture No. Census Block No. Census Tract No. --Street Address _________________________ Apa, tn,ent No. 

Legal Descr iption----------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAM E & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

One-family house 
Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p I ex 

Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has _ I _ stories (do not 
count basement) 

TI. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 
Renter occupied 
Vacant 

III. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 

--- Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 

--- Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor 
:;-- Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
I No. of bathrooms 

_2- No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Oates or period of time 

1 I Period market value data applicable 
Date of last appraisal 

--- Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 

PDC-HRS-1 
Rev. 1 /21 /7 I 

Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

C. Market value data for clv.C'lling unit in a 
multiple-family s tructure or commercial bldg. 

Market value Computed v,tlu<' 
for cnti re pc r sq . ft. for 
s tructure this dw. unit 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

$ s ------ --------

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this s tructure 
Sq. ft. of c:>mmercial space a nd value 

of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash 
average _re_n_t __ 
Rent $ ----
El~ ctrici ty 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ----

Utilities Total paid 
by renter 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent$ ___ , other$ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 

THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR 
Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price ·------
Pt•riod house has been for sa le, months ---=====--

VII. REMARKS 
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RECF IP T -- - - ---

I hereby ac knowledge receipt of a copy o f the Po r t l and Development 

Comm i ss ion' s RELOCATION SERVICES FOR F,'.ilfl\LIES AND INDIVIDUt\LS. 



- -- -- - - - -- - T - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- -- '":" ,- - - - - ------------------ -r -

• • 
Notice to: Po rtland Devel opment Commission 

I (we) have read your letter d~sc ribing the r<'loc1ti on benefits that May be 
ava i labl c undL. r the Uniforn Relocation ,\ssistancc and Real Property /1cquisition 
Po lici es /1 c t o f 1970 , to those• disrlac-cd on o r after January 7, 1971. I (we) 

( check one) 

,_i_! Reques t that you proce ss my ( our) claim for iln interi m r elocat i on 1nymenl. 
I (we) understand that you wi I I advise me (us) p romptly wh~n and if a 
revised c laim may be submitted for adjustment s ~n the basis of the new 
/\ct and in accordance \-lith the implemerting regulations. 

L ' \·Ii 11 defe r fi I ing a cliJim unti I you are able l o make the tul I paymerits 
.:iu thorizcd by the nevi f...ct. I understand that you wi 11 adv ise me (us) 
promptly when you arc au tho rize o Make fut I payments authorized by 
such Acl. 

' I I 

Date 
71 I 

)<sc,;_<-r( { {fc_,, 
Si gnatu r e of Clai nari t 

(If mo r e than one ~la imant, each should sign) 

(Return this form to PDC) 



PROJECT RELOCATION EMAN UEL BUSINESS AND RES I DENTIAL RELOCATION PAGE 4 OF 5 

( , . Dnl I Mn nnnws:-Ts:D DESCRIPTION -
AB 1-3 DOWNING , JACK L . . . 

2803 N. COMMERCIAL . 
-

A 2-4 DREW , JOHN . 
3102 N. GAN TENBEIN - • . 

A 4-7 DUMAS , LUCILLE 
3316 N. GANTENBEIN -

A 4-7 DYE , J OPAS 
3316 N. GANTENBEIN 

RS 3-4 EADEN, ALEX, JR . 
274 0 N. VANCOUVER 

A 2-5 EDWARDS, CHESTER . 
227 N. MONROE 

A 4-11 ELLIS, ROSCOE 
' - 233 N. COOK . . 

• .. 
R 8-9 FAULKNER, FANNIE .. -

327 N. FARGO . 
E 2-5 MACK , FERRELL A. 

2732 N. KERBY 

R 9-7 FIELD,. HERBERT -
417 N. MONROE 

E 2-7 FISCHMAN, STEPHEN M. 
553 N. KNOTT 

E 3-7 FLORES, JESSIE . 
540 N. KNOTT 

E-4-7 FLOWERS , LONNIE . 
423 N. RUSSELL 

A 2-8 FRAHS, THEODORE 
3111 N. VANCOUVER 

AB 3-2 FRARY , MYRA L. . . 2932 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-2 FRYKMAN, MARGARET 
3137 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-10 GARNETT, ALBERT . 529 N. MONROE 

RS 3-6 GLASS , LILLIAN (CONLtY ) 
2728 N. VANCOUVER 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Name 

C 1 I ent' s Name 

Address 

■ Male • Fam 11 y 

0 Female a Individual 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family 

• 
□ 

-----

Other: R 1 eat on A ,Qe R 1 eat on A 1ae 
J,,Y; A:, 4?' 

El lg ble for Pub 11 c Hous Ing □ YES 

Eligible for Welfare □ YES 

El igible for (Other) □ YES 

Parcel No. 

Married 

Sing le 

Cl) NO 

(H NO 

ONO 

( .A/ I/ Advisor 

Phone 

Ethn Age 60 

□ Renter/Occupant 

• Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Emp loye 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

$ 
Total Monthly Income $--c-~--_-o_)_ 

Presently Receiving Welfare 0 YES {llNo 
Other Assistance 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

□ NO . @ YES 

Date of Initial Interview $- ,,;2/- 7/ Date of Info pamphlet delivery /- / 5 -7 ; · 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires ---------- ------ -----
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate lnl.tlal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

s- 13 -71 



• • 
DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales X. 
Private Rent.Jl 

Other 

Tota 1 Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

SI n91 e Fam i 1 y 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 

~ Age of Hous Ing Un It / V0 j 

Size of Habitable Area 1/'/, -----~----
Furnished with claimant's furniture 

/J'/ YES / / NO 

Rent Paid $ _______ Utilities _____ _ 

Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes __ 

Li ens $ --------- (please explain) 

Acquisition Price$ -~le---~, __ D __ ~ ___ Amenltles _________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address GJ/.Qfa zl.i t( £ 
Private Sales I>< Single Fam i 1 y 

Private Rental Duplex 

Other Multiple Fam i 1 y 

)( 

LPA Referred ______ Self Referred z< 
Outside city O Outside state 0 
Age of Housing Unit l C\ { ( 
Sf ze of Hab i tab 1 e Area \ DD~ 

No. of Rooms ---- No. of Bedrooms --------
For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling$ /~- Rent$ _______ _ 

Taxes$__________ Utilities$ _____ _ 

RHP or TACO (including Incidental costs) $ 5 000 - Total Rent Assistance $ _____ _ 

Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

D Standard Sales __ .....;;;. __ OTHER ( ) ----MCW HAP 

Standard Rent ----- __ Food Stanp ___ Legal Aid _Other ( ____ ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck# Type Amount$ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck# Type Amount$ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck# -------- Type Amount$ ------ -------- --------



• • 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME ELLIS, Roscoe ------------------- RELOCATION AOVISOR ___ J._.C _________ _ 

ADDRESS 233 N. Cook PHONE 288- 3 I 70 PROJECT NAM E ___ Em __ a __ n ___ u __ e __ l _ _.O...,R.,.E---iB .... -..,;2 .... 0 ___ _ 

SEX M ETHN __ B __ VETERAN ___ AGE 55 PARCEL NO. A 4-1 l ----------------
MARITAL STATUS Married 

... '-
TEN UR E __ JT~•~"~•~11tt __ 

DATE ON SITE: May, 1950 
-.......i-.:..-....;;..;..------1 

DISABILITY ----- INDIV FAMILY X -- INITIATION OF 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 
NEGOTIATIONS : _________ , 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ ACQUISITION :_....aJ ... u--l_v~...,_O_,.____,,,Jq..._17 .... 1 __ 

IN IT I AL I NT ERV I EW __ )'-------] __ l_-..... •7 ..... / ______ _ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO MOVE No DATES EFFECTIVE ------ ----- EXPIRATION DATE ___ -_-_--_-_-__ _ 

NOT I FY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY _________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA 

Employer Imperial Hotel (~itcbeo Welp)$ 2 15/br 
Address -------------MC W ______________ _ 
Social Security _________ _ 
Pens ion -------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ ____ _ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Name Re at ,on A ae 
Rubv \JifP- 47 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i na 1 e Fam i I v X Age of Structure 1905 No. Rooms 5 
Subsidized Ren ta l Mu 1 t i D 1 e Fam i 1 v No. Bedrooms 2 Furn. L_ Un furn -2Q Pub 1 i c Hous i na Duplex Ut i 1 it i es $ 

$ 60 .00 Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) 
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $ ~ )_ u<> -

Size of Habitable Area __ 9_6_8 __ _ 
Taxes$ ___ _ 
Liens$ ___ _ 

Equity$ ____ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name o f Aaencv 0 ate 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food StamD ProQram 
Housina Authoritv 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION· . REASONS· . 
Aooeals 
,victed -
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracina) 
Other (death. etc.) ·-

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Project Date Moved In ---Address _________________ _ 

Outside Proiect -
Reason _________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

: l ient Referred LPA Refer red ------------- --------------
dress __ 3_8_2_6_N~E __ 6_t_h _______ _ Phone -----

W-<~r 
Date of Move __ Arlif:L.......,_1_2_ • .__1_9.._7_1_ 

WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss . . 
Same Ci tv 't. Subsidized Sales S inale Fam i h X ·-Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu I t i D 1 e Fam i 1 y 
Out of State Pub 1 i c Hous i nq Ouolex 

Private Rental Mobile Home 
Priyate Sales x I 

· urnished_Unfurnished_Number of Rooms_Nl.lllber of Bedrooms_LHabitable Area __ 

U i 1 ities $ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price $8,000.00 

ge of Structure: Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

tame of Moving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor -----------
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

RHP 
Ck Date ------------ Purchase Price $ 8 ,ooo I 00 

TACO Down Payment $ 
TACO 
TACO RHP $ S ,000 ,00 

000.00 Total Down - $ 
Fixed Movin 420.00 
Actual Hove Total Mortgage $ 
Stora e 
Incidental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $5,420.00 

~E ALTOR : ___________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• • 



: / 18/71 

• • INTERVIEW REGISTER 
Re 1 ocation 

,-.-------------------------------------~""°1"ker 

Flyer delivered by Wi Ison Smith - receptive. 

Survey: (JC) 

Received letter from Dr. Alan W. Ames stating that due to Mrs. El lis 1 

health condition she requires a separate bedroom. SC 



• 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION WORKER ----------- PROJECT NO. PARCEL ---
NAME _.;:;.....,,\...:.\ ... ·,~I-----~- --- ADDRESS ________________ APT NO. 

INITIAL INTERVIEW PHONE---'- -------- SEX ___ H __ NH f AGE__;,;;;;;.___ 

U.S. CITIZEN __ ALIEN __ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

VETERAN __ SERVICEMAN --- DATE ON SITE ___ ' __._\ __ 
1 
__ _ 

Name Relation Age 
~. u,\:\ \. I)•~ L I.\ .. , 

C 

Emp 1 oye r: Name -----'--\i\~ ... s: ..,_, ---.-~--\,_ 
Address ~(~b~,., B.;.;.;....\....___.......:....~~) .... 

MCH_Caseworker ________ _ 

$ ___ _ 

Social Security ________ _ 
Va. __ Fed. ___ Mult Co. ____ _ 
Pension: Name ________ _ 
Other: Name ----------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

Rent._.___, lnc.Heat_Hater Gas Gar_Elec_ Unfurn. __ Furn. ___ No.Rms ____ _ 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62_ Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) __ Income below limits __ Assets below limits __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered ________ by 
Notify in case of accident: 

Name Address ------------ Phone ______ _ 
1 nfo rmation Statement given to __________ on _____ by _________ _ 
Notice to move given to on by __________ _ 
Payments: Amount$ ____ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self ___ ---i(~o_r~) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
RH~OVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) 

Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent. hsg. 
Sub-standard priv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS · . 
Address 

tJE\/ ADDRESS: 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: 

outside project: 
address 

address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date _____ Worker __________ _ 

lnsoection Certified Bv Date 

Zip Phone 



( 

\ 
\ . 

I" 

. :' 

I. 

7 •• 

- . I··-... ··-- --- : 

, I 1· 

• 

,, 
' .. 

'·1 

' .. , 

t ·. J 

.. CI• 

.L 

! ' 

L .. I 

, ,. 
L 

I •· __ , 



August 11 • 1971 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Comp•ny 
421 S.W. Stark Str t 
Portl•nd, Ore~n 97204 

Attention: Jean, · rg 
tscrow Officer 

Re: Etc row No. 383485 
Parcel No. A-4-11 
!LL.IS, Roscoe 



• 
July 19, 1971 

Pioneer Natlonal tltl• n1urenc• Co. 
421 S. w. Stark Street 
Portland, Oregon 9720~ 

ATIENT ION: Jean (gberg 
bcrolll Officer 

Re : Pa rce I No. A .Jt-11 ( 1111 I) 
Escrow No. 383£+85 

[nclond Is Warrant No. 9()6 In the aaount of 
$5,000.00 ,_,resenting • replac1n1111t hodlnt peyaant, to 
be deposited to subject escrow for dl11Nara1r1nt to the 
Seller ----· written Hthorlutlon by t -----l11lon that 
the , ,. , .... r.c:11aae,d aid ... OCCIIPY ..... houi I • 

11 
lnclosurw 



• POBTIANB DBVBLOPMENT CAIMMl8810N 

PAY TO 

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON i7201 

Pl-r llatlwl Tltle ••--•• Ce. 

TO nt1 IIIAIUm Of ntl 
cm Of POITLAND, OIIOON 

N. 

DATf 

. . 906 G 

~ly IS , 191!__ .,.-.• 
AUTHDIIIZtD ■ICINATUIIC 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIZCD ■ICINATUK 

,.......,'" .. •••• .. C••••• • DA-4800 

OATS 
INVOIIX all 

DONTIIACTNO& DS8011119TICIN 

llfltlt --..UW ,_ II••• a _, LIie llt ••• ,.t .... 
.._ --•• fl.I 1nt ,_ clala ff el. ,.._I A-4-11 -

AMOUNT 

, ... OJ I. -- ta Jll6 ID •••u• ts.111.• 



tR DISPLACING AGENCY USE ONL Y • 
NAME OF CLAIMANT 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 
R, s c oe & Ruby Lee E 1 1 i s 

NAME OF DISPLACING AGEN C Y 

HUD-6154 
(2-69 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY AMO COMPUTATION OF 
REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT Portland Development Commission 

/,\ ,' 1'/<l CT/()\'.': tta h compl trd Form II /).6/54 to c loimnnt' cop) of 1-'orm II '/)-6/ 53 and, if applirabl1:1, 
Form II U/)-6/41.-. 

D TERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY. (Atta h an planation of any ntrie whic h differ from claimant ' entrie on 
Form II /J-61 5 . . ) 

l. Did the claimant own the single- or two-family dwell ing at the time of acqu isit ion? 

Initial Dote of Ownership: Dote of Acqu isition: 

May 1950 
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the single - or two-family dwelling at least one year 
pr ior to the ini t iation of negotiat ions? 

Initial Dote of Ownership : Dote of Initiat ion of Negotiat ions: 

Mav 1950 
Month-Day-Year Month-Da -Year 

3. If the claimant moved prior to acqu isi tion, did the claimant own and occupy the s ingle- or two-family -dwelling 
at least 18 months prior to the dote of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the dote of 
initiation of negotiations? 

Initial Dote of Ownership : Dote of HUD Approval of the Project: 

Month-Day-Year fonth-Day-Year 

4. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the dote of displacement? 

YES 

X 

X 

X 

Dote of Di splocement: Dote of Purchase of Replacement Hous ing: Dote of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: 

Month-Day-Y ar Month-Da -Y ar 

5. Hos the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? 
(A ttach copy of Dwelling Inspection Record or if the claimant moved outside 
the locality, attach the report obtained from tAe claimant (Form HUD-6141.2).) 

Dote previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

fonth-Da - Year 

Month-Day-Y ar 

X 

NO 

MOTE : The claimant who purchase• and occuplH a aubatandard dwelling may become ellglble for the payment If, within one yeor fellowln1 till•· 
placement, he bring• the aubatandard dwelling Into conformance with the applicable codH or purchoaH ond occuplH a attindard 
dwell Ing. 



• • COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
1. Average soles pr ic e for a standard dwelling suitable for the claimant. 

( f-'rum 11111,rm 1·tl F11r111 l/ l//) -6 / SS) 

2. Ac qu is ition payment rec e ived by the clai ma nt for h is sin gle - or tw o-family dwell ing. 

3. Lin • 1 minus line 2. 

4. Amount of Reploce1i1ent Hous ing Payment (If amount nri Lin J i $5,000 or more, 
enter 15,00U; if amount on Line 3 i le th an $5,000, e rit r amount on Line .) 

5. Amount of any Ad~ itional Relocat ion Payment ,* previously paid. 
*Include Re location Ad jus tme nt Payment mode in accordance 

with interim instructions ( ee Circular 1370.3, paragraph 8). 

6 . A"'ount of eny payment received under State low of em in ent domain, determ ined to 
hav e the some purpose and effect os the Replacement Hous ing Payment. 

7. Total (line 5 and 6) 

8. AmCMJnt of Re, lecement Housing Payment . 
( Line 4 minus line 7) 

s 14 6 

HUD-61~ 
(2-69) 

s _ 6_,_so_o __ 

$ _ 8.......__1 =.:39;_.__ 

$ _ ____ 0~0~0 __ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ________ _ 

$ _____ _ 

$ 5 ,000 ... 
---''--------

REMARKS: (If the claimant wa unable to occ upy the replacement hous ing within the required one year period , u e thi s pace to 
pr01Jide explanation. ) 

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY 

Thi a is to certify thet the property purchased by the claimant has been ins pected and the property was occupied by the claimant 
withir1 e,ie yeer following h is d isplacement. 

Dote of D i splacement : Dote Occupancy Established: 

... 

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

I furthe r c e rtify t+tat I hove exalftined this claim and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and 
the re1ulatior1s iaaued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore , this claim is hereby 
ap,rovecl and pey11Mr1t of the amount shown on Line 8 above is authori:r.ed. 

:-1- 7 - 7 t 
Datr 

DATE AMOUNT 

IUCOlD OP:: ,AYMEHT 

GP087·23 4 



, ' • 

NA 

• • 
U.S. D PARTM NT O HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

ADDRESS , AND ZIP COD OF DISPLACING A Gl:'.NCY 

Portland D v lopment Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJ CT NAM (If 4pplirnu[e) 

Emanuel Project 

PROJ CT N UMB R 

OrP.ann R-20 

HUD-6153 
12-69 

I\ ' Tf<l '(. TIO S : <:o rnpl1•f1 • all '-'Pf' li r ublt• it e ms and Hgrt ce rt1 f1catt1111 Lil /Jlo d . 6 . Con .\lilt th e dn11la c tr1 p, 11 ,; 1•11 1' ) o., to u ltl'tlt t·r 
o u 111 •1•d 11 ( "la wwrtt' ., l< c port of Cv nd1t w 11 u f /)u •c llrn g ( Form f/ l/ /)-6/ ,J.I .2) l o co mple t e and .Hibmit u·ith thi , duim. 

PENAL TY FOR FALSF. OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U. S. C . T i tle 18, Sec . 1001 , prov ides: "Whoever, In any matter within the jurisdict ion of 
any deportment or agency ot the Un ited States know ingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent sta te ments or repre· 
sentotions, or makes or uses any false wr iting or document know in g the some to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall 
be fined not more than Sl0,000 or Imprisoned not more than five years, or both . " 

1. FULL NAME OF OWNER-O CC UPANT CLAI MAN T . 3 . DATE OF DISPLACEMENT 

(as houm tn deed t o di placing agen y or in conde mnation proce d ing) 

Roscoe & Ruby Lee Ellis 

2 , Forn i ly [X] Ind iv idual D 
4 . DWELLING UNIT FROM WHI CH YOU MOV ED A-. - t I 

a. Addres s : 233 N. Cook 

b, Date you first occ upied this dwell ing un it as 
the owner: 

May 1950 
Month-Day-Year 

c. Check one : 

D Single-fomily dwelling unit 

D Two-family dwelling unit 

d, Did you occupy th is dwelling for at least one 
year prior to ini tiation of negotiations? 

0 Yes □ No 

5 . DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 

a, Address ( Include ZIP Code ): _..::.3_8_2_6_ N_. E_ . _6_t_h _____ _ 
Portland, Oregon 97212 

b. Number of bedrooms: 2 

c. Purchase price : s 8 .000 

d. If you have purchas ed and occupied th is dwelling 

(1) Dote you signed purc hase contract: 

(2 ) Dote yOJJ moved into th is dwell ing: 

e, If you have purchased but not occupied th is 
dwell ing: 

(1) Date you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Date of settlement: 

(3) Date you expect to occupy: 

Month-Day-Year 

I 
, 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Da y-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

6 . I submit th is information in support of o claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under Sec tion 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as 
amended, and I certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec, 1001 , and any other applicable law, thot the informa• 
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, cor rect, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penolties 
and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec . 1001, and any other applicable low, falsificat ion of any item subm itted herewith may result in 

l~l•~:u•~: ;•;•: ::;m. ( K { C £, 1 I~ 
• I late . , nalur of ner• c cupant 



• • .. PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N': 26597 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

G 

.. -~~~t~•~·~---DAT~ , 19 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Nra. lolcoe 11111 

----------------------------------- DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
S.W. Fifth and College Branch 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~• Portland. Oreron 

Portland Dev•pMent CoMMIMlon 

DATE 
INVOIC& 011 

CONTIIACT NO■ . 

Account Distribution 

NO . IIILI 

224--4100 D&TACH NP'OII& D&P'081TING cMacic 

D&8Clll"'ON 

..,...,.._t ,er Clal■ for .. locatlOII r.,-1at. ,.._ 
f,- IJJ I. Coek, .. f..,... (Pwcel A•I I) to )12' I.I. ,~--- ,, ... P'll,.n,-• 

11•1-tl 

6N9YNI 

AMOUNT 

E1501 Re lo. Pints. (EH) $420.00 
(Fixed - Fami ly) 



U.l . O(PdTMEHT Of H~ING ANO Ull8AN OE LOPM(H T 

CLAIM .FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
(Families and Individuals) 

AME A !IO ADDR E SS OF LOC AL AGEN CY (Include ZIP code) 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. Fourt h Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (II oppllcoble) 

Emanuel Project 

PROJECT NUMBER Ore. R-20 

HUD-61'0.1 
(4-66 } 

I NST RU TIONS If th,s claim I• lor a FIXED PAYMENT, complete Item• 1 tnrouvn 6 and Item 12. ti this claim is lor reimbursement 
, ac uol mo v•fl<, e• enses (in cluding storage costs, ii applicable) and/ or direct loss ol property, complete Items 1 tnrougn 12. If on 

no t a p ly. write " None" in tne spoce. II o Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141.1 , 
elocot,on Ad1u stment Payment, and attach it to tni• form . 

..- ENA TY F O FAL OR F RAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S .C. T itl• 18, Se c . 1001 , provi des : " Whoever, in ony matter w i th in the 

s d , ct 1on o , ny o eoo rtment or agen c y of the United States know ingly and w i llfully fals ifies ... or makes ony false, f ic titious or fraud· 
1en t s o• emf'ln t or repre se ntations, or makes or uses ony folse writ ing Of' document know in g the some to c onto in ony false, f ic t it ious or 

udul sha ll be fin ed not more than $10,000 or impr i soned not more than f iv e yeors, or both ." 

FUL OF CLAI MANT 
( F) 

2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

Roscoe E 11 is 8/2/71 
J, ADDRESS FROM WH ICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

I 
a. Addrf'U A-4-1 l 

4 . ADDRESS TO WHI CH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o, Address (Include ZIP code) 

233 N. Cook 
house b Apt ., F loor , Of' Room No. ______ _ 

3826 N.E. 6th Avenue 

b. Apt ., Floor, or Room No. hou5e 
c. Was ,, furni shed w,th your own furniture? Yes 0 No c. We re househo ld goods moved to or from storage? 

d. Numbe r of room s occupied (e•cludl"9 □ y .. No 

bathrooms, hallways, and cfoseu): ____ 5,.___ 
e . Dote you moved into this addreu : May 1950 

II "Yes," co,nplete 8/ocfc 8 on reverse side of 

this form. 

5. TYPE OF PAY MENT CLAIMED 
Chec k o or b ofter con sulting loco/ ot,ency: Clt.cfc c If oppllcoble: 

~ o . Re1mburse-nt for actual mov int ••pens•• (includint atorog• costs, if 
applicable)and/or direct lou of property 

0 c . Supplernentory claim for reimbursement 
of storage costs 

b. FiHd Pa ment (Ma not be mode If • costs ore /m,o/ved) 

6. TOT AL CLAIM (II clolm I• for Fl•ed Po)'fflent, consult loco/ ai,ency. II clolm I• fw ,.,....,,._, 

ol actual moving • •pen•••• d irect lo•• ol property, ondl w storage costs, enfw •""' ol Lin- 11a, 11&., 
and 11c 1,elo•v. ) 

DO HOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 If THIS IS A CLAIM fOR flXED 'AYMEHT 

s 200.00 

, 7. NAM E OF MOVING COM PANY (O R PERSON) 
I 

8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 
NO . 

·o. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Clt.cfc _ , 

0 a. I hove paid the movint chor9es, os ev idenced by the attached itemized receipt or pa id bill from the mover , and I therefore request 
re imbursement. 

0 b. I hove not pa id the 111ovlnt ch•t••• and I therefore request that the atteched itemiaed movint blll l»e paid d irectly to the mover, in 

occordonce with twrGnf-enta mode in oclvance, ond with my conaent, bet-en the local •t•ncy °"' the mover. 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AHO/ OR LOSS 

o , MOVING COST (Must be supponed by ottoched recelpt(s).,. unpold vouclter ''°"' mover If local agency 
Is to poy mover directly.) 

b. STORAGE COST (Must be supponed by ottoched Neelpt(s) o, unpaid YOUCher from.,.,... c-.a,,y II 

loco/ oeoncY I• to poy •torae• c-.ony directly. ) 

c . DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II any claim I• mode ltere, tlte StotNMm of Claim on revers• 
s ide ol this fwm must be comp/_.ed.) 

s 

s 

s 
12. I CE RTIFY und er th e penolt iu and prov is ions of U.S.C . T itle 18, Sec . 1001 , and any other applicable law, that th ia claim and information 

aubmltte d here with hove been exam ined by me and ore true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that , apart from the penalti.-1 and 
prov, 1ion1 of U. C . Tit le 18, Sec . 1001 , and any other applicable law, fol s i ficot ion of any item 1n th i I c lo im or subm itted herewith may re • 
suit on forfe iture of th e entire claim. I fur ther c ertify that I hove not subm itted any other claim for, or rece ived , reim~rsement or c ompensa­
tion fr om ony other sourc e for any item of 1011 or expense pa id purauont to th ia cla im, and that any bill , or receipts subm itted herewith 
occurotely re flec t moving serv ic es actua lly performed and / or atorage coats actually inc-urred . 

- 7 
Signature of cfolmont 



• R LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY • 
NAM[ ANO ADDRE SS OF CL AIMANT ( I nclude ZIP code) 

U. S. D PA TM NT or HOUS ING AND URBAN D V OPM NT Roscoe E 11 is 
3826 N. E. 6t h Avenue 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Portland, Oregon 

NAM ( Of LOCAL AGE NCY 

(Certification of Eligi bility and Recor d of Port land Development Commission 
Payment s -- F am i 1 i es and Indivi dua ls) 

1 NSTRUCT IONS: At tach co apleted For • HUD-6 140.2 t o 
co apl~ted For • (•) HUD-6140.1 filed by c I a i aon t . 

A. Do ' s claiman m t all timing r quir m nts for 1 i g i b i 1 i ty? [ YES [] NO 

Tf " o , " xplatn: 

8. CERTIF'ICATION 

I CERTIPY that I hav xamin d the claim , and the s ub s tantiating doc um entation, and have found it to be in accord 

•Ji th t h appli able provisions of Ped ral la w and th Regulation s issued by th e Department of Housing and Urban 

D velopm nt pursuant th reto. Ther for e , th c laim is hereby approv ed and payment is authorized as follows: 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHOR I ZED I GNATURE DATE 

1. Initial c laim, movi ng e xpenses and 

~ 
direct loss of property 

a . R imbur ment f or movi ng e xpenses, 

~ /\( 
including, if appli cable, 

J~ sto rag e and related 
$ 200 .00 J-1. costs in the amount of$ , .. , .. 

g-/8- JI 
b. Re imbursemPnt for actual direct loss 

$ '-of property 

2. Suppl ementary cl aim {s) for sto rag e co ts: 

3, Final claim, rei ■burse■ent for aoving 
expenses covering stor ac and related $ 
costs 

c. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MA DE (Total payments may not excee d $200 ) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUN T 

# ~ /;<T/1 I ',2. ' ? -9 /7 C-- £ Q 17,..£::£.- ~~ $ 

, 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERE CE BETWEE AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

-Jrl: DISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 

221549- P HUD- Wo sh., D. C. HUD-61 40 . 2 (4-66) 



-
LAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT HUD-6 1'0.1 

(4- 66) . 
(Femi lies and Ind ividua Is) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGEN CY (Include ZIP code ) PROJECT NAME (I( oppllcoble) 

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project 
1700 s . w. Fourth Avenue 
Po r tland, 0 regon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER 

Ore. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS : If this claim is for a FIXED PAYMENT, comp/et Item 1 through 6 and Item 12. If this claim i for reimbursement 
for actual moving expenses (includin g storage costs, i( applicobl e) and/ or direct loss of property, complete I tems 1 through 12. If on 

i tem does not apply. write "None" in the space. If a Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141.1, 
Claim for Relocation Adjustment Payment, and attach it to this form . 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S .C. T,tle 18, Sec. 1001, provides : " Whoever, in any matter within the 

1urisdict ion of any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully folsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraud -

ulen t stotements or representations , or makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the some to contain any folse, f ictitious or 

fro ud u lent statement or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or im pr isoned not more than five years , or both. '' 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMA NT ( F) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

ELLIS, Roscoe 8/2/71 

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED A-4-11 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

a. Address a , Address (include ZIP code) 

233 N. Cook 3826 N.E. 6th 

b. Apt ., Floor, or Room No. house b. Apt ., Floor , or Room No . bQ1.1se 
c. Was it furn ished with your own furn iture? Yes 0 No c. Were household goods moved to or from storage? 

d. Number of rooms occupied (excluding 0 Yes No 

bathrooms, hollwoys, and closets): 5 If "Yes," complete Block B on reverse side of 

e. Date you moved into this address : M~~ 1950 this form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Check o orb ofter consulting loco/ agency: Check c if opplicoble: 

□ a. Reimbursement for actual moving expenses (incl ud ing storage costs, if D c. Supplementary claim for reimbursement 

applicoble)and / or direct loss of property of storage costs 

IXl b. Fixed Payment (Moy not be mode ii storage costs ore involved) 

6. TOTAL CLAIM (II claim is for Fixed Payment, consult local agency. If claim is for refmburse,.,,.,,t 

of actual moving expenses, direct loss of property, and/ or s torage costs, enter sum of Lines 1 lo, 11b, $ 220.00 
and 11c below.) 

DO HOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THR OUGH 11 IF T HIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (O R PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 

NO . 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT , MOVING BILL (Check one) 

□ a. I have paid the moving charges, as evidenced by the attached itemized receipt or paid bill from the mover, and I therefore request 
reimbursement. 

□ b. I hove not paid the moving charges, and I therefore request that the attached item ized moving bill be paid directly to the mover, in 

oecordonee with arrangements made in advance, and with my consent, between the local agency and the mover. 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/ OR LOSS 

a. MOVIN G COST (Must be supported by attochttd receipt(s) or unpaid voucher from mover if local agency 

is to pay mover directly.) s 
b. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by ottochttd receipt(s) or unpaid voucher from storage company If 

loco/ agency is to pay storage company directl y.) s 
e. DIRECT LOSS OF PROP ERTY CLAIMED (If any claim is mode here, the Statement of Claim on reverse 

side of this form must be completed.) s 
12. I CERTIFY under the penalt ies ond provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, See. 1 001, and any oth r opp I ic abl low, that this claim and information 

submitted herewith hove been exam ined by me and ore true , correct, and com plete, and that I understand that , apart from the penalties and 

provisions of U.S .C . Titl 18, Sec. 1001 , and any other applicable law, folsificat,on of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may re-

suit ,n forfe iture of the ent ire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or eompensa-

ion from any other source for any ,t m of loss or exp nse pa id pursuant to th , s c la ,m, and that any bi II s or r c e ipts submitted herewith 

accurately reflect moving services octuolly performed and 1or storage costs actually incurred . 7 
G /1 : .<t' I n·~ ~ ~LI -D D 

! 2 z ,/ C /~~ ~ 

I I 
Dote Signature of claimant 



• 
.,_OR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY • 

NAME AND ADDRE SS OF CLAIMA T (Includt ZIP codt) 

U. S. D PARTM NT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Roscoe Ellis 
3826 N.E. 6th Avenue 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Portland, Oregon 

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY 

(Certification of E 1 i g i b i 1 i t y and Record of 
Portland Devel opment Commission 

Payments -- F am i 1 i es and Individuals) 
INSTRUCTION : Attach co apltttd For • HUD -6140,2 t o 

co apltttd Fora(J) HUD-6140.1 filed by c I a 1 • an t . 

A. Do s claimant m t al 1 timing requirem nts for eligibility? [~ YES [] NO 

If " o, " expla1.n: 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I hav e exaa11ned the claim, and the substantiating documentation, and have found it to b in acco rd 

wi th th applicable provisi ons of Federal law and the Regulations issued by the Departm nt of Housin and Urban 
Development pursuant thereto. There fore, the claim is her eby approved and payment is authorized as follows: 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIG ATURE DATE 

1. Initial claim, moving expenses and 

~ 
direct loss of property 

a. Reimbursement for moving expenses, l__ including, if applicable, 1) storage and related 
$ :t~\C costs in the amount of$ 220.00 X-/tf -71 \. 

b. Reimbursement for actual direct loss ~ C '-L ..._ '-of property $ 

2. Supplementary claim(s) for storage costs: 

3, Final claim, reimburse■ent for ■ovin & 
expenses covering stor ac e and related $ 
costs 

c. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200} 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

'ir/19:/r;; 1!-(;,-r1'-" $ 
22 

,el__,_ ~ $ 

I I , 

D. EXPLA ATION OF A y DIFFERE CE B TW E AMO NTS CLAIMED ANO AMOU TS APPROVED 

221549-P HUD-Wo h., D. C. HUD-6140.2 (4-66 ) 



• • 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 

1. NAME OF CLAIMANT 
(I}_ (F)~ 

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 
a. Address Parcel No. II 

b. 
C. 

d. 
e. 

Apartment No./ · 
Cl.fe~ts _Furniture ? 
y s_ no _ __ pa:- i a 11 y __ _ 
Numb r if rooms ___ _ 
Date in "' I ; 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT 

--

2. DATE OF MOVE 

4. NEW ADDRESS 
a. ·8ddr.ess 

b. 
C. 

I Apartme nt No. __ • 
rioods mo v d from stor 
y,.. s __ no 

a. Moving expe ns es 3nd/or los s of prope rty. 
b. Fixed payme n~. 
c. Storage c:os t s. 

6. TOTAL CLAIM $ -----
7-. NAME OF MOVING CO . 8. TELEPHONE NUMBER 9. ADDRESS 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT - MOVING BI LL Ari'ACHED: yes_ no 
a. Reimburse claimant. 
b. Direct payment to movers. 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS 
a. Moving costs $ -----b. Storage costs 
c. Direct loss of property$ ____ _ 

DATE 


	gray00001
	gray00002
	gray00003
	gray00004
	gray00005
	gray00006
	gray00007
	gray00008
	gray00009
	gray00010
	gray00011
	gray00012
	gray00013
	gray00014
	gray00015
	gray00016
	gray00017
	gray00018
	gray00019
	gray00020
	gray00021
	gray00022
	gray00023
	gray00024
	gray00025
	gray00026
	gray00027
	gray00028
	gray00029
	gray00030
	gray00031
	gray00032
	gray00033
	gray00034
	gray00035
	gray00036
	gray02335
	gray02336
	gray02337
	gray02338
	gray02339
	gray02340
	gray02341
	gray02342
	gray02343
	gray02344
	gray02345
	gray02346
	gray02347
	gray02348
	gray02349
	gray02350
	gray02351
	gray02352
	gray02353
	gray02354

